
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.23 439 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Ledbury 2

2:25.40 428 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Ledbury 2

2:26.94 415 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:27.18 413 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Ledbury 2

2:27.75 408 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

2:29.08 397 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:29.88 391 F 18/05/14 The Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Ledbury 3

2:41.41 313 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Ledbury 2

2:41.53 312 H 16/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

2:47.07 282 H 10/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:53.60 251 H 17/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

2:56.58 239 H 11/03/12 Worcester County Championships Worcester Ledbury 2

3:00.02 225 F 06/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Ledbury 3

3:04.98 208 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

3:07.07 201  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport Ledbury 1

3:07.48 199 H 27/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

3:22.80 157 H 28/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

3:35.98 130 H 05/12/09 Hereford Winter Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.94 415 H 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:24.23 439 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Ledbury 2

2:25.40 428 F 11/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Ledbury 2

2:27.75 408 H 15/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

2:27.18 413 F 18/10/14 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet Newport Ledbury 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:29.88 391 F 18/05/14 The Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Ledbury 3

2:29.08 397 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:41.53 312 H 16/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

2:41.41 313 F 20/10/13 Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2 Newport Ledbury 2

2:47.07 282 H 10/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

2:53.60 251 H 17/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

3:00.02 225 F 06/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Ledbury 3

2:56.58 239 H 11/03/12 Worcester County Championships Worcester Ledbury 2

3:04.98 208 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 3

3:07.07 201  23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport Ledbury 1

3:07.48 199 H 27/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

3:22.80 157 H 28/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Ledbury 2

3:35.98 130 H 05/12/09 Hereford Winter Open Meet Hereford Ledbury 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


